Panel PCs
Features
PPC-IPS 12-30 VDC input/24 VDC output, Intelligent
Uninterruptible Power Supply Module
	� 24VDC output, with auto shutdown function to PC
	� Wide Range power input for 12 - 30 VDC
	� Supports over discharging protection to extend battery life
	� With free software utility for configuration and monitoring

PPC-IPS-150
PPC-IPS-100
Ordering Information
Part No.  Description
PPC-IPS-150A PPC intelligent power system (BP 14.4V 6900mAH)
PPC-IPS-100A PPC intelligent power system (BP 14.4V 2600mAH)
1700025013-01 PPC-IPS-150 control cable 3m
1760003088-01 PPC-IPS-150 battery pack (spare part)
1760003087-01 PPC-IPS-100 battery pack (spare part)
1702002605 Power cable (EU), 3-pin, 10A, 250V, 1.83M
1702002600 Power cable (USA) UL/CSA, 3-pin, 10A, 125V, 1.83M
1700000237 Power cable PSE(UK),3-pin,12A,125V,1.83M
96PSA-A150W19P4-4 Power adapter 100-240V 150W 19V